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ERAMADAN

Darus Salam Mosque & Islamic Centre

The beginning and end of Ramadan is subject to the sighting of the new moon.

DATE RAMADAN S lLl An SUNRISE Gl JAM'AH BEGIN JAMAH | IRTAR  BEGIN TARAWEEH
Sat 1 Mar 1 5:26 5:43 6:56 12:24 1:00 312 4:00 5:49 718 8:00
Sun 2 Mar 2 5:24 5:41 6:54 12:24 1:00 313 4:00 5:51 7:20 8:00
Mon 3 Mar 3 5:22 5:39 6:52 12:24 1:00 3:15 4:00 5:53 7:22 8:00
Tue 4 Mar 4 5:19 5:36 6:49 12:24 1.00 316 4:00 5:55 724 8:00 /
Wed 5 Mar 5 5:17 5:34 6:47 12:23 1.00 3:17 4:00 5:57 7:26 8:00
Thu 6 Mar 6 5:15 5:32 6:45 12:23 1.00 319 4:00 5:59 7:28 8:00
Fri 7 Mar 7 5:12 5:29 6:42 12:23 12:40 3:20 4:15 6:01 7:30 8:00
Sat 8 Mar 8 5:10 5:27 6:40 12:23 1.00 3:21 415 6:02 7:31 8:00
Sun 9 Mar 9 5:08 5:25 6:38 12:22 1.00 322 415 6:04 7:33 8:00
Mon 10 Mar 10 5:05 5:22 6:35 12:22 1.00 324 415 6:06 7:35 8:00
Tue 11 Mar n 5:03 5:20 6:33 12:22 1:00 3:25 415 6:08 7:37 8:00
Wed 12 Mar 12 5:00 517 6:30 12:22 1:00 3:26 415 6:10 7:39 8:00
Thu 13 Mar 13 4:58 515 6:28 12:21 1:00 3:27 415 6:12 741 8:00
5 Fri 14 Mar 14 4:56 513 6:26 12:21 12:40 3:29 4:15 6:14 7:43 8:15
Sat 15 Mar 15 4:53 510 6:23 12:21 1:00 3:30 4:15 6:15 744 8:15
Sun 16 Mar 16 4:51 5.08 6:21 12:21 1.00 3:31 415 6:17 7:46 8:15
Mon 17 Mar 17 4:48 5:05 6:18 12:20 1.00 3:32 4:15 6:19 7:48 8:15
Tue 18 Mar 18 4:46 5.03 6:16 12:20 1:00 3:33 415 6:21 7:50 8:15
Wed 19 Mar 19 4:44 5:01 6:14 12:20 1.00 3:34 415 6:23 7:52 8:15
Thu 20 Mar 20 4:41 4:59 6:11 12:19 1.00 3:36 415 6:25 7:54 8:15
Fri 21 Mar 21 4:39 4:57 6:09 12:19 12:40 3:37 4:30 6:27 7:56 8:15
Sat 22 Mar 22 4:36 4:54 6:06 12:19 1:00 3:38 4:30 6:28 7:57 8:15
Sun 23 Mar 23 4:34 4:52 6:04 12:18 1:00 3:39 4:30 6:30 7:59 8:15
- Mon 24 Mar 24 4:31 4:49 6:01 12:18 1.00 3:40 4:30 6:32 8:01 8:15
Tue 25 Mar 25 4:29 4:47 5:59 12:18 1.00 3:41 4:30 6:34 8:03 8:15
Wed 26 Mar 26 4:26 4:44 5:56 12:18 1.00 3:42 4:30 6:36 8:05 8:15
Thu 27 Mar 27 4:24 4:42 5:54 12:17 1.00 3:43 4:30 6:38 8:07 8:15
Fri 28 Mar 28 4:22 4:40 5:52 12:17 12:40 344 4:30 6:39 8:08 8:30
Sat 29 Mar 29 4:19 4:37 5:49 12:17 1.00 3:45 4:30 6:41 8:10 8:30
Sun 30 Mar 30 5:17 5:35 6:47 13:16 2:00 4:46 5:30 7:43 9:12 9:30

Clocks go forward one hour at Tam on Sunday 30th March

www.DarusSalamMosque.org/Donate  Regular Activities throughout Ramadan Connect with your Masjid
Donate & support your Masjid this Ramadan. More info available here inc. Quran classes, post Taraweeh reminders, and weekly lectures @DarusSalamMosq BSO0COO

Iftar Sponsorship Opportunities Eid Jam’aat: 8am | 9am | 10am Zakat ul Fitr: £6 per person
Prices starting from £250. More info available at the Masjid Facilities available for sisters Must be paid before praying the Eid Salah

Q 41 - 47 Slade Lane | Manchester | M13 0QJ E/’[} www.DarusSalamMosque.org Q 01612257129 @ info@darussalammosque.org

ikapEl|kaliapEl | kalikapiEl|kalilapiEl|LalilapiEl|LalihapEl| bl apiEl| bl apEl Lol apiEl el iapEl ksl lapEll kaliiap



